
I.D.:	47181697

MC200CM	Media	Convertor	RJ45	1000M	la	fibra	SC	multi-mode
1000M,	Full-duplex,	pana	la	550m

Data
publicarii

12.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.117,60	RON	-	2.117,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: MC200CM	Switch	Media	Convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x1000M	SC/UPC	port,	1X1000M	RJ45
port	(Auto	MDI/MDIX),	1000Base-T	to	1000	Base-SX	(SC),	multi-mode	550m,	montabil	in	sasiu
garantie	60	luni


